
    ΕΥΚΛΕΙΟΣ 2026 ΕΥΚΛΕΙΟΣ 10χλμ

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club Start Astinomika UTurn 10km Finish 8.5km
1 1 1 ALL Male 1039 GR ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ ΓΚΟΥΝΤΕΛΙΑΣ -   0:00:01(00:00:00) 0:24:34(00:24:32) 0:43:54(00:43:52)
2 2 2 ALL Male 1041 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ -   0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:24:37(00:24:32) 0:44:22(00:44:17)
3 3 3 ALL Male 1026 GR ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗΣ ΑΥΓΕΡΗΣ -   0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:26:11(00:26:08) 0:46:22(00:46:19)
4 4 4 ALL Male 1023 GR STEVE STAVRIANAKOS -   - - 0:50:57 (--:--:--)
5 5 5 ALL Male 1104 GR ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΤΖΑΝΕΑΣ -   0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:29:14(00:29:10) 0:51:47(00:51:43)
6 1 6 ALL Female 1014 GR VINA LABROPOULOU -   0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:29:54(00:29:51) 0:52:16(00:52:13)
7 6 7 ALL Male 1045 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΖΕΡΒΑΣ - SANTA RUNNING TEAM 0:00:00(00:00:00) 0:29:18(00:29:17) 0:53:04(00:53:03)
8 7 8 ALL Male 1074 GR ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΜΙΚΡΑΚΗΣ -   0:00:12(00:00:00) 0:30:03(00:29:51) 0:53:56(00:53:43)
9 2 9 ALL Female 1120 ΝΑΥΣΙΚΑ ΚΑΡΑΧΛΕ -   0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:30:52(00:30:47) 0:55:23(00:55:18)
10 8 10 ALL Male 1100 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΣΠΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ -   0:00:01(00:00:00) 0:31:21(00:31:19) 0:56:25(00:56:23)
11 9 11 ALL Male 1093 GR ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΡΑΜΟΣ -   0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:32:42(00:32:35) 0:57:54(00:57:47)
12 10 12 ALL Male 1067 GR ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΥΚΙΣΙΩΤΗΣ -   0:00:12(00:00:00) 0:32:37(00:32:24) 0:57:58(00:57:45)
13 11 13 ALL Male 1052 GR ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ ΚΑΝΤΖΟΛΑΣ - MIRFI RUNNERS 0:00:05(00:00:00) 0:34:23(00:34:17) 0:58:05(00:57:59)
14 12 14 ALL Male 1087 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕΤΣΑΣ -   0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:32:39(00:32:35) 0:58:08(00:58:04)
15 13 15 ALL Male 1088 GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΙΤΣΑΔΙΩΤΗΣ -   0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:32:02(00:31:58) 0:58:08(00:58:04)
16 14 16 ALL Male 1051 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΑΜΒΙΤΗΣ -   0:00:01(00:00:00) 0:30:55(00:30:54) 0:58:50(00:58:48)
17 15 17 ALL Male 1055 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΗΤΡΟΣ -   0:00:05(00:00:00) 0:35:37(00:35:32) 1:00:14(01:00:09)
18 16 18 ALL Male 1114 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΔΗΣ -   0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:34:35(00:34:32) 1:00:45(01:00:41)
19 17 19 ALL Male 1078 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΠΙΣΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ -   0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:35:34(00:35:26) 1:00:48(01:00:41)
20 18 20 ALL Male 1070 GR ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΓΕΛΟΣ -   0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:35:37(00:35:32) 1:00:51(01:00:46)
21 3 21 ALL Female 1102 GR ΔΑΦΝΗ ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ -   0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:35:27(00:35:20) 1:01:34(01:01:26)
22 19 22 ALL Male 1053 GR ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΑΠΑΝΤΑΗΣ - OLYMPIA RUNNER 0:00:20(00:00:00) 0:36:25(00:36:04) 1:01:38(01:01:17)
23 20 23 ALL Male 1082 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΝΤΕΜΣΙΑΣ -   0:00:05(00:00:00) 0:35:38(00:35:33) 1:01:45(01:01:40)
24 4 24 ALL Female 1048 GR ΑΘΗΝΑ ΙΓΝΑΤΙΔΟΥ -   0:00:12(00:00:00) 0:36:06(00:35:54) 1:01:49(01:01:37)
25 5 25 ALL Female 1097 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΣΑΞΩΝΗ -   0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:35:00(00:34:56) 1:02:40(01:02:35)
26 6 26 ALL Female 1013 GR MARIA CHRISTINA KRITIKOU -   0:00:13(00:00:00) 0:36:09(00:35:55) 1:02:55(01:02:41)
27 21 27 ALL Male 1062 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΟΛΩΝΙΑΣ -   0:00:13(00:00:00) 0:36:17(00:36:03) 1:03:00(01:02:46)
28 22 28 ALL Male 1086 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ - ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ 0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:35:52(00:35:46) 1:03:22(01:03:15)
29 23 29 ALL Male 1105 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΖΟΙΤΗΣ - OLYMPIA RUNNER 0:00:20(00:00:00) 0:38:08(00:37:47) 1:03:32(01:03:11)



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club Start Astinomika UTurn 10km Finish 8.5km
30 7 30 ALL Female 1036 GR ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ -   0:00:11(00:00:00) 0:36:10(00:35:59) 1:05:25(01:05:14)
31 24 31 ALL Male 1020 GR MANOLIS SARDIS - PROVATAS ENGINEERING 0:00:11(00:00:00) 0:38:28(00:38:16) 1:06:39(01:06:27)
32 8 32 ALL Female 1022 CY ZINA SOCRATOUS -   0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:38:23(00:38:21) 1:06:59(01:06:57)
33 25 33 ALL Male 1109 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΣΑΜΗΣ -   0:00:13(00:00:00) 0:40:12(00:39:59) 1:07:10(01:06:56)
34 26 34 ALL Male 1066 GR ΑΡΤΕΜΙΟΣ ΛΑΝΗΣ -   0:00:17(00:00:00) 0:39:00(00:38:42) 1:07:15(01:06:57)
35 27 35 ALL Male 1112 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΦΑΡΤΣΑΛΑΣ -   0:00:14(00:00:00) 0:38:47(00:38:32) 1:07:27(01:07:12)
36 9 36 ALL Female 1015 GR CHRISTINA LOUKA -   0:00:21(00:00:00) 0:38:36(00:38:15) 1:07:59(01:07:38)
37 28 37 ALL Male 1056 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΛΑΣ -   0:00:10(00:00:00) 0:38:03(00:37:52) 1:08:05(01:07:55)
38 10 38 ALL Female 1007 GR LUO HUIZI -   0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:38:43(00:38:35) 1:08:10(01:08:02)
39 29 39 ALL Male 1040 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΛΥΚΟΣ -   0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:38:53(00:38:49) 1:08:20(01:08:16)
40 11 40 ALL Female 1079 GR ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ -   0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:39:16(00:39:12) 1:08:21(01:08:17)
41 30 41 ALL Male 1089 GR ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΙΤΣΙΟΣ -   0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:38:04(00:37:56) 1:10:48(01:10:39)
42 12 42 ALL Female 1071 GR ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΜΑΡΕΝΤΗ -   0:00:10(00:00:00) 0:40:44(00:40:33) 1:11:01(01:10:51)
43 13 43 ALL Female 1009 GR KATERINA KISSA -   0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:41:01(00:40:58) 1:11:03(01:11:00)
44 31 44 ALL Male 1081 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΝΤΑΓΚΑΛΟΣ -   0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:39:57(00:39:50) 1:12:10(01:12:04)
45 32 45 ALL Male 1113 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΦΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ -   0:00:18(00:00:00) - 1:12:25(01:12:06)
46 14 46 ALL Female 1038 GR ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥ -   0:00:13(00:00:00) 0:41:17(00:41:03) 1:12:34(01:12:21)
47 33 47 ALL Male 1029 GR ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΒΕΡΓΗΣ -   0:00:16(00:00:00) 0:40:58(00:40:42) 1:13:48(01:13:31)
48 34 48 ALL Male 1090 GR ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΛΑΚΑ -   0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:41:37(00:41:33) 1:15:10(01:15:05)
49 35 49 ALL Male 1027 GR ΜΗΝΑΣ ΒΑΒΑΚΟΣ -   0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:45:20(00:45:14) 1:15:36(01:15:29)
50 36 50 ALL Male 1119 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΨΑΡΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ -   0:00:17(00:00:00) 0:46:03(00:45:46) 1:15:55(01:15:37)
51 15 51 ALL Female 1103 GR ΑΝΤΡΗ ΤΑΣΟΥ -   0:00:19(00:00:00) 0:45:42(00:45:23) 1:15:55(01:15:36)
52 37 52 ALL Male 1046 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΖΙΟΥΤΟΣ - DOG Z 0:00:17(00:00:00) 0:44:37(00:44:19) 1:16:24(01:16:06)
53 38 53 ALL Male 1033 GR ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΓΑΡΓΑΝΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ -   0:07:20(00:00:00) 0:48:20(00:41:00) 1:16:38(01:09:17)
54 39 54 ALL Male 1121 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ -   0:00:20(00:00:00) 0:44:34(00:44:13) 1:16:39(01:16:18)
55 40 55 ALL Male 1107 GR ΗΛΙΑΣ ΤΡΙΒΥΖΑΣ ΤΡΙΒΥΖΑΣ -   0:00:19(00:00:00) 0:43:37(00:43:18) 1:16:45(01:16:25)
56 41 56 ALL Male 1077 GR ΑΔΑΜ ΜΟΥΖΕΝΙΔΗΣ -   0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:45:17(00:45:14) 1:16:52(01:16:49)
57 42 57 ALL Male 1061 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΟΛΟΝΕΛΟΣ - Σ.Δ.Υ.ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ 0:00:11(00:00:00) 0:45:49(00:45:37) 1:16:59(01:16:47)
58 43 58 ALL Male 1060 GR ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΟΛΟΝΕΛΟΣ - Σ.Δ.Υ.ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ 0:00:12(00:00:00) 0:45:40(00:45:27) 1:16:59(01:16:47)
59 44 59 ALL Male 1010 GR GEORGIOS KOLONELOS - Σ.Δ.Υ.ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ 0:00:11(00:00:00) 0:45:50(00:45:39) 1:17:00(01:16:48)
60 45 60 ALL Male 1123 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΡΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ -   0:00:10(00:00:00) 0:46:04(00:45:53) 1:17:02(01:16:52)
61 16 61 ALL Female 1116 GR ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΧΑΤΖΙΓΙΑ -   0:00:09(00:00:00) 0:44:29(00:44:19) 1:17:02(01:16:53)



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club Start Astinomika UTurn 10km Finish 8.5km
62 17 62 ALL Female 1111 GR ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΦΑΡΤΣΑΛΑ -   0:00:14(00:00:00) 0:44:38(00:44:23) 1:17:30(01:17:15)
63 46 63 ALL Male 1075 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΙΚΡΑΚΗΣ -   0:00:12(00:00:00) 0:45:28(00:45:15) 1:17:34(01:17:21)
64 47 64 ALL Male 1003 GR ALEXANDROS CHIOTELLIS -   0:00:17(00:00:00) 0:45:53(00:45:35) 1:17:58(01:17:41)
65 48 65 ALL Male 1031 GR ΒΑΙΟΣ ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ - SARANTAPORO 0:00:00(00:00:00) 0:42:32(00:42:31) 1:18:07(01:18:06)
66 18 66 ALL Female 1054 GR ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΚΑΡΑΛΗ -   0:00:04(00:00:00) 0:45:21(00:45:16) 1:18:14(01:18:09)
67 49 67 ALL Male 1059 GR ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΟΛΙΑΣ -   0:00:15(00:00:00) 0:43:29(00:43:14) 1:18:35(01:18:19)
68 50 68 ALL Male 1098 GR ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΣΗΜΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ -   0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:44:20(00:44:14) 1:18:39(01:18:33)
69 51 69 ALL Male 1030 GR ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΒΟΥΔΡΗΣ -   0:00:05(00:00:00) 0:44:21(00:44:15) 1:18:39(01:18:33)
70 52 70 ALL Male 1084 GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ -   0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:44:18(00:44:12) 1:19:02(01:18:56)
71 53 71 ALL Male 1099 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΙΓΑΛΑΣ -   0:00:00(00:00:00) 0:43:47(00:43:47) 1:19:06(01:19:06)
72 54 72 ALL Male 1008 GR ILIAS KATSOUGKRAKIS -   0:00:17(00:00:00) 0:45:47(00:45:29) 1:20:02(01:19:44)
73 55 73 ALL Male 1024 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ -   0:00:09(00:00:00) 0:42:00(00:41:51) 1:20:21(01:20:12)
74 56 74 ALL Male 1095 GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΡΙΖΟΣ -   0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:42:00(00:41:52) 1:20:22(01:20:14)
75 57 75 ALL Male 1043 GR ΑΜΖΑΝΤ ΕΛ-ΜΑΣΡΙ -   0:00:06(00:00:00) 0:45:19(00:45:13) 1:20:24(01:20:18)
76 58 76 ALL Male 1032 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΒΡΕΤΤΟΣ -   0:30:11(00:00:00) 0:54:05(00:23:54) 1:20:40(00:50:29)
77 19 77 ALL Female 1094 GR ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ ΡΕΒΗ -   0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:45:50(00:45:46) 1:20:48(01:20:44)
78 20 78 ALL Female 1083 GR ΜΑΙΡΗ ΝΤΟΚΟΥ -   0:00:09(00:00:00) 0:45:18(00:45:08) 1:21:12(01:21:02)
79 21 79 ALL Female 1085 GR ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ -   0:00:07(00:00:00) 0:45:16(00:45:08) 1:21:12(01:21:04)
80 59 80 ALL Male 1050 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΑΜΒΑΚΟΣ -   0:00:13(00:00:00) 0:47:15(00:47:01) 1:21:35(01:21:21)
81 60 81 ALL Male 1068 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΥΧΟΥΔΗΣ - THE LYCHOUDIS BAND 0:00:03(00:00:00) 0:44:07(00:44:03) 1:21:45(01:21:42)
82 22 82 ALL Female 1005 GR LESLEY FITZSIMMONS -   0:00:23(00:00:00) 0:45:25(00:45:01) 1:21:46(01:21:23)
83 23 83 ALL Female 1016 GR JENNY LOUKA -   0:00:21(00:00:00) 0:44:35(00:44:13) 1:22:05(01:21:43)
84 24 84 ALL Female 1002 GR ANNA BITSAKOU -   0:00:22(00:00:00) 0:44:35(00:44:12) 1:22:06(01:21:44)
85 61 85 ALL Male 1012 GR KONSTANTINOS KORAIS - TIRAMISU TRAIL RUNNERS 0:00:24(00:00:00) 0:44:33(00:44:09) 1:22:06(01:21:42)
86 62 86 ALL Male 1076 GR ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΟΣΧΙΔΗΣ -   0:00:08(00:00:00) 0:47:19(00:47:10) 1:22:07(01:21:58)
87 25 87 ALL Female 1028 GR ΣΥΛΒΑΝΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗ -   0:00:12(00:00:00) 0:45:47(00:45:35) 1:24:01(01:23:49)
88 63 88 ALL Male 1019 GR ANTONIOS PROVATAS - PROVATAS ENGINEERING 0:00:13(00:00:00) 0:48:43(00:48:29) 1:24:06(01:23:53)
89 26 89 ALL Female 1018 GR ATHINA SOPHIA MANOLIDOU - PROVATAS ENGINEERING 0:00:12(00:00:00) 0:48:43(00:48:30) 1:24:14(01:24:01)
90 64 90 ALL Male 1057 GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΧΑΛΙΟΣ - ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 0:00:22(00:00:00) 0:46:13(00:45:51) 1:24:25(01:24:02)
91 65 91 ALL Male 1047 GR ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΑΚΗΣ -   0:00:18(00:00:00) 0:48:01(00:47:43) 1:24:41(01:24:23)
92 27 92 ALL Female 1035 CY ΑΝΘΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ -   - - 1:25:57 (--:--:--)
93 66 93 ALL Male 1034 CY ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ -   - - 1:25:59 (--:--:--)



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Name YOB Club Start Astinomika UTurn 10km Finish 8.5km
94 28 94 ALL Female 1118 GR ΧΡΥΣΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΙΤΣΑΝΟΥ - BICYCLE KANTZA 0:00:05(00:00:00) 0:48:40(00:48:34) 1:25:59(01:25:53)
95 67 95 ALL Male 1064 GR ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΣ - Γ.Σ.ΡΟΡΟ 0:00:00(00:00:00) 0:48:25(00:48:24) 1:26:07(01:26:06)
96 29 96 ALL Female 1072 GR ΟΛΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΑΡΚΟΥ -   0:00:02(00:00:00) 0:48:25(00:48:23) 1:26:11(01:26:08)
97 68 97 ALL Male 1017 GR CHRISTOS LYKOS -   0:00:05(00:00:00) 0:49:30(00:49:24) 1:26:23(01:26:17)
98 30 98 ALL Female 1001 GR DOMINIKI AGAPITOU - PROVATAS ENGINEERING 0:00:10(00:00:00) 0:50:50(00:50:39) 1:26:55(01:26:44)
99 31 99 ALL Female 1044 GR ΣΙΣΣΥ ΖΑΚΥΝΘΙΟΥ -   0:00:13(00:00:00) 0:50:32(00:50:18) 1:29:00(01:28:46)
100 69 100 ALL Male 1058 GR ΚΛΑΟΥΝΤΙΟ ΚΕΛΙΜΠΑΡΗ -   0:00:18(00:00:00) 1:05:03(01:04:45) 1:32:13(01:31:54)
101 70 101 ALL Male 1037 GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ -   0:00:10(00:00:00) 0:48:12(00:48:01) 1:35:06(01:34:56)
102 32 102 ALL Female 1096 GR ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΑΜΟΛΑΔΑ - ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:00:13(00:00:00) 0:54:10(00:53:56) 1:38:52(01:38:38)
103 71 103 ALL Male 1065 GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΚΟΣ - ΕΥΚΛΙΣ 0:00:00(00:00:00) 0:54:09(00:54:08) 1:40:23(01:40:22)
104 33 104 ALL Female 1025 GR ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΕΛΟΥ -   0:00:22(00:00:00) 0:51:48(00:51:25) 1:45:15(01:44:52)
105 72 105 ALL Male 1101 GR ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΓΑΚΗΣ - ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ - - 1:56:56 (--:--:--)


